
MLAĐE KADETKINJE

UKUPNO

NO IME PREZIME KLUB BEZ REKVIZITA VIJAČA OBRUČ LOPTA UKUPNO

1 FILIPA STANIĆ KRG ZAGREB 9,983 8,300 7,983 8,500 34,767
2 KALA KRPAN KRG LEDA 10,083 8,133 7,917 8,317 34,450
3 ANJA GAŠPARIĆ KRG ZAGREB 9,167 7,167 8,283 6,917 31,533
4 PAULA PEŠIĆ KRG ZAGREB 9,250 6,767 5,067 6,567 27,650
5



MLAĐE KADETKINJE

BEZ REKVIZITA

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 KALA KRPAN KRG LEDA 1,800 2,800 2,300 2,000 2,150 0,500 1,200 0,600 1,900 0,400 1,300 1,200 1,300 0,400 1,600 8,300 7,500 8,300 7,500 8,000 7,933 10,083
2 FILIPA STANIĆ KRG ZAGREB 2,800 2,500 2,600 2,200 2,550 0,900 1,800 0,900 2,100 0,500 2,100 0,600 0,900 0,600 1,800 7,300 7,000 7,400 8,500 7,600 7,433 9,983
3 PAULA PEŠIĆ KRG ZAGREB 2,100 2,000 3,200 1,600 2,050 1,000 2,100 0,700 2,100 1,200 2,200 0,700 1,000 0,800 1,700 6,900 7,200 6,600 8,300 7,500 7,200 9,250
4 ANJA GAŠPARIĆ KRG ZAGREB 1,700 1,900 2,100 1,600 1,800 1,000 1,600 0,600 1,700 1,000 2,000 0,800 1,100 1,000 2,300 7,400 7,700 7,000 8,100 6,700 7,367 9,167

MLAĐE KADETKINJE

VIJAČA

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 FILIPA STANIĆ KRG ZAGREB 1,600 1,600 2,000 1,200 1,600 1,200 2,500 1,300 2,500 0,700 2,500 0,900 2,100 1,000 2,000 6,300 6,200 6,800 7,000 7,000 6,700 8,300
2 KALA KRPAN KRG LEDA 0,900 1,900 1,800 1,200 1,500 1,300 2,400 1,000 2,200 0,300 2,200 1,200 2,500 0,800 2,400 6,300 6,800 7,500 6,300 6,800 6,633 8,133
3 ANJA GAŠPARIĆ KRG ZAGREB 0,900 1,100 2,000 0,800 1,000 1,300 2,800 1,300 2,600 2,000 3,300 1,000 2,500 1,000 2,400 5,900 6,100 4,700 6,500 6,600 6,167 7,167
4 PAULA PEŠIĆ KRG ZAGREB 0,700 1,100 2,400 0,700 0,900 1,500 2,900 1,300 2,800 2,000 3,300 1,000 2,600 1,200 2,700 5,600 5,900 4,700 6,400 6,100 5,867 6,767

MLAĐE KADETKINJE

OBRUČ

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 ANJA GAŠPARIĆ KRG ZAGREB 1,700 2,400 2,600 1,300 2,050 1,200 2,400 1,100 2,700 1,000 2,700 1,300 2,500 1,300 2,800 6,400 6,200 6,300 6,200 5,900 6,233 8,283
2 FILIPA STANIĆ KRG ZAGREB 1,600 2,100 2,500 1,200 1,850 1,200 2,800 1,300 2,800 1,300 3,700 0,900 2,300 1,100 2,400 6,000 5,900 5,000 6,800 6,500 6,133 7,983
3 KALA KRPAN KRG LEDA 1,100 2,200 1,200 1,100 1,150 1,200 2,400 0,800 2,200 0,900 2,200 1,200 2,400 0,800 1,900 6,400 7,000 6,900 6,400 7,300 6,767 7,917
4 PAULA PEŠIĆ KRG ZAGREB 0,900 0,700 2,100 0,700 0,800 2,000 3,300 2,300 3,600 2,000 4,300 1,000 3,000 1,500 3,600 4,700 4,100 3,700 6,000 4,900 4,567 0,300 5,067

MLAĐE KADETKINJE

LOPTA

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 FILIPA STANIĆ KRG ZAGREB 2,000 2,000 2,500 1,100 2,000 1,300 2,300 0,900 2,700 0,600 3,100 0,900 2,400 1,000 1,800 6,400 6,400 6,300 6,700 7,200 6,500 8,500
2 KALA KRPAN KRG LEDA 1,000 2,000 1,400 1,300 1,350 0,900 2,100 1,100 2,200 0,600 2,100 1,300 2,400 0,800 2,000 7,000 6,700 7,300 6,300 7,200 6,967 8,317
3 ANJA GAŠPARIĆ KRG ZAGREB 1,500 0,900 1,400 0,800 1,150 1,600 2,400 1,800 3,500 1,500 3,400 1,000 2,800 1,200 2,100 6,000 4,700 5,100 6,200 6,700 5,767 6,917
4 PAULA PEŠIĆ KRG ZAGREB 0,900 1,100 2,100 0,400 1,000 1,500 3,600 1,300 1,900 1,600 2,800 1,200 3,000 1,500 3,200 4,900 6,800 5,600 5,800 5,300 5,567 6,567
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